
 
 

Term Dates and Key Events 2021 / 2022 
 

Autumn Term 2021 
 

Staff Training Days: Wednesday 1st, Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd September 2021 

Children’s Start Date: Monday 6th September 2021  

Meet the Teacher: Monday 13th, Tuesday 14th and Thursday 16th September 2021 

Bring a Dad/Significant Male to School Day: Wednesday 29th September 2021  

World Week & Democracy Day: Monday 11th October 2021 – Friday 15th October 

2021 
 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 25th October 2021 - Friday 29th October 2021 
 

Children Start Date: Monday 1st November 2021 

Parents Evening: Thursday 9th December 2021 

End of Term Finish Date: Thursday 16th December 2021 at 2pm 

*Additional Jubilee Bank Holiday: Friday 17th December 2021 
 

Spring Term 2022 
 

Children’s Start Date: Tuesday 4th January 2022  

Work & Enterprise Week: Week beginning 24th January 2022   

Safer Internet Day: Wednesday 9th February 2022 
 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 
 

Children’s Start Date: Monday 21st February 2022 

World Book Day: Thursday 3rd March 2022 

Parents Evening: Thursday 24th March 2022 

End of Term Finish Date: Friday 1st April 2022 at 2pm 

 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Easter Monday: Monday 18th April 2022 

Children’s Start Date: Tuesday 19th April 2022 

Families’ Week: Starts Monday 25th April 2022 

Bank Holiday: Monday 2nd May 2022 

Science & Technology Day (with Science Fair): Monday 23rd May 2022 
 
 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 30th May 2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 
 

Children Start Date: Monday 6th June 2022 

Staff Training Day: Friday 24th June 2022 

Keeping Healthy Week (including sports day): Starts Monday 27th June 2022 

Parents Evening: Thursday 7th July 2022 

End of Term Finish Date: Thursday 21st July 2022 at 2pm 

Staff Training Day: Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

* In recognition of the Platinum Jubilee an additional bank holiday was included in the 2021/22 academic year. The published term dates already set include Thursday 2 

June (normally the June bank holiday Monday) and the additional day, Friday 3 June. However, the Government have acknowledged that 3 June falls in half term for 

many authorities and leaves school staff and pupils without the benefit of the extra day holiday. Legislation has now been changed for this year only to reduce the normal 

teaching requirement to 189 days (instead of 190). Schools can opt to select the chosen day. 

 


